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RB TUE 2.00PM ROOKIE - SEPTEMBER MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names
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PETER BURTON / DAVID CAHILL

MARG DARIDIS / ROBYN WALKER

JAMES MCDONNELL /JUDY BERG

HELVE BEALE / IAN NEWTON

MARGARET PARKER / PETER CASSIN

DAVID RANDS / JILL JOHNSTON

ALAN KAYE / CATH AHERN

ANNE MAREE GLEESON / ROSEMARY CHRISTIE
NOEL HALLIWELL / PENNY HALLIWELL
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Sess. 1

57.22
32.44
58.22
57.11
46.00
36.11
45.67
45.80
45.00

Sess. 2

50.60
35.71
53.57
39.29
72.62
48.21
47.62
51.19
55.36

Sess. 3

56.11
70.00
53.89
64.00
38.33
52.00
53.33
46.11
33.50

Sess. 4

66.67
62.50
44.44

31.94
48.61

Green
Total Points
60.00 0.60
56.07 0.42
55.23 0.30
53.47 0.20
52.32
49.61
48.87
47.70
44.62
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